ANALOG DEVICES INC.

ANALOG DEVICES INC.
ISIN:  US0326541051

Overview

2024/05/15 19:38:57

Price
197.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.51% (4.84)

US0326541051
ADI

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

97,192 EUR
S&P 500

197.08 EUR (200)
197.50 EUR (200)
195.38 EUR
197.44 EUR
195.38 EUR
192.60 EUR
197.44 EUR

10

1,974.40

2

10

WKN: 032654105

180.00

1&0.00

140.00

120.00

g0.00

Ji"|
[h
il W‘u
i

hrJWM wr

J
l

Sy

oo
rMﬂrHu mﬁ i

o

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0326541051&ID_NOTATION=18157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0326541051&ID_NOTATION=18157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fcab61fd863010cc8a33897796813dfad5ecd8124ae55b1782f50f0767686db&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9edca02a1713ada99&time=1715886127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=562369527be1a1eba7e6450d4d230942fd3eef556b33516272f12f8ad3c58509&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9c9f9ef0f6c2d37c&time=1715886127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab42a3f92377d882213ab939122d6e543ea098db1c40d91c3bbe689cf7b3bdab&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1db3cb609f03c2e7d&time=1715886127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c653ba2505683cf53afe918b9223df24e277873c22790b7f2f9ba53243f0c29a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=168f444b3de1ad328&time=1715886127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0f8646a9ad621ddc7d0765083a5682d076a44e4b0f20a68715e30a1979a29e1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c569b16c0b1cd637&time=1715886127&tool=RSC

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Details

2024/05/15 19:38:57

Price
197.44 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.51% (4.84)

ISIN US0326541051
Symbol ADI
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 97,192 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 197.08 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 197.50 EUR (200)
Open 195.38 EUR
High 197.44 EUR
Low 195.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 192.60 EUR
VWAP 197.44 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 1,974.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.26% +16.52% +57.71%
Perf (abs.) +32.45  +27.30  +70.48
Beta 1.43 1.45 1.27
Volatility 22.04 23.39 25.79

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 190.78 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 183.30 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 179.05 EUR (1)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 172.14 EUR (1)
YTD High | date 192.60 EUR (2024/05/13)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 15

Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:18 197.16 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:42 197.60 EUR
15

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 20:46 214.5937 USD
15

Munich 2024/05/ 19:38 197.44 EUR

2024/05/ 09:05 195.76 EUR

(
192.60 EUR (2024/05/13
146.45 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.06

0.05

348.68

0.00

Number of
trades

1

20

11

39,637
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253735

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

15:34

08:00

08:00

15:36

19:32

08:08

208.50 USD

195.34 EUR

195.34 EUR

197.00 EUR

196.54 EUR

195.32 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183938627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18155

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AHEAD OF WHAT'S POSSIBLE™

ANALOG
DEVICES

Contact Details
ANALOG DEVICES INC.

One Analog Way - 01887-9106 Wilmington

Telefon: +1-781-935-5565

Fax: +

E-mail: info@analog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward Frank
Laurie Glimcher
Peter Henry
Susie Wee
Andre Andonian
James Champy
Karen Golz
Mercedes
Johnson
Raymond Stata
Stephen

Jennings
Vincent T.

Roche

Alan Lee
Anelise Sacks
Dan Leibholz
Greg Henderson
Gregory Bryant
Janene
Asgeirsson
Jim Mollica
Joseph (John)
Hassett

Mariya Trickett
Martin Cotter
Pat O'Doherty

Rob Oshana

Stephanie
Sidelko

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@analog.com

ANALOG DEVICES INC.

Vivek Jain Member of Executive
Committee
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